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Direction
Harbor Freight (Edgewater Village Center / 1807 Pulaski 
Hwy / stop is on US 40) — Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle 
- 696 Bel Air Rd)

24 stops

Open route schedule

Harbor Freight (Edgewater Village Center / 1807 Pulaski 
Hwy / stop is on US 40)

Trident Auto (Philadelphia Rd/Rt 7 & Edgewood Rd)

Stella May Contracting (1512 Edgewood Rd)

Emmorton Business Center

Lowe’s (to Bel Air)

Bj’s (to Bel Air)

Arundel Dr at Constant Friendship Blvd (in between Wal-
mart & Target)

The Point (to Bel Air)

MD 24/MD 924 Park and Ride

Woodsdale Senior Housing (Woodsdale Rd & Penny Ln)

Woodsdale Apts (Woodsdale Rd & Waldon Rd)

Woodsdale Rd Opposite Park and Ride

Ymca - Abingdon

Social Security Office SB (opposite 3415 Box Hill S Corp 
Ctr Dr)

Park View Senior Housing

St. Clair & Emmorton Rd - Nb

Catholic Charities Senior Housing - Abingdon - North-
bound

Emmorton Rd & Holly Wreath Ct - Nb

Route schedule
Harbor Freight (Edgewater Village Center / 1807 Pulaski 
Hwy / stop is on US 40) — Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle 
- 696 Bel Air Rd)

Monday 05:40-19:40

Tuesday 05:40-19:40

Wednesday 05:40-19:40

Thursday 05:40-19:40

Friday 05:40-19:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Harbor Freight (Edgewater Village Center / 1807 
Pulaski Hwy / stop is on US 40)

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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Emmorton Rd & St. Marys Church Rd

Festival at Bel Air (Burlington Coat Factory)

Sonic (1921 Emmorton Rd)

Emmorton Rd/Rt 924 & Lexington Rd

Upper Chesapeake Medical Center - Main Entrance (500 
Upper Chesapeake Dr)

Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)



Direction
Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd) — 
Harbor Freight (Edgewater Village Center / 1807 Pulaski 
Hwy / stop is on US 40)

46 stops

Open route schedule

Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

Upper Chesapeake Medical Center - Main Entrance (500 
Upper Chesapeake Dr)

Ring Factory Elementary School (opposite Emmorton 
Rd/Rt 924 & Lexington Rd)

Shell Gas Station (1902 Emmorton Rd/Rt 924)

Festival at Bel Air (Burlington Coat Factory)

Emmorton Rd & St. Marys Church Rd - Sb

Emmorton Rd & Holly Wreath Ct - Sb

Catholic Charities SB (opposite 3001 St. Clair Ln)

St. Clair & Emmorton Rd - Sb

Park View Senior Housing (opposite near Box Hill S Pwky 
& Merchant Blvd)

Social Security Office - Southbound

Ymca - Abingdon SB (opposite Box Hill S Corp Ctr Dr & 
Walter Ward Dr)

MD 24/MD 924 Park and Ride

Woodsdale Senior Housing (Woodsdale Rd & Penny Ln)

Woodsdale Apts (Woodsdale Rd & Waldon Rd)

Woodsdale Rd Opposite Park and Ride

The Point (to Edgewood)

Lowe’s (to Edgewood)

Bj’s (to Edgewood)

Walmart & Target (Constant Friendship Blvd & Arundel Dr)

Emmorton Business Center - Sb

Stella May Contracting (1512 Edgewood Rd) (Sb)

Route schedule
Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd) — 
Harbor Freight (Edgewater Village Center / 1807 Pulaski 
Hwy / stop is on US 40)

Monday 05:15-19:30

Tuesday 05:15-19:30

Wednesday 05:15-19:30

Thursday 05:15-19:30

Friday 05:15-19:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air 
Rd)

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min
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Lakeside Business Park (Edgewood Rd & Lakeside Blvd)

Sam's Deli (2108 Pulaski Hwy/US 40)

Walgreens (Pulaski Hwy/US 40 & Paul Martin Dr)

Auto Zone - Edgewood

Aldi (1312 Business Center Way)

Popeyes (1011 Woodbridge Center Way)

Woodbridge Center Way & Swallow Crest Dr

Woodbridge Center Way & Rainbow Way

Harford Square Swim Club

Harford Square Dr & F Ct/D Ct

Harford Square & Hanson Rd ( A CT )

Windsor Valley (525 Meadowood Dr)

Meadowood Dr & Hanson Road

Kohl's (SB on Rt 24 prior to Trimble Rd)

Harford Commons (Mccann St & Trimble Rd)

Harford Commons (Mccann St & Starr St)

Nuttal Ave & Edgewood Rd

Edgewood Train Station

Willoughby Beach Rd & Edgewood Rd

Edgewood Plaza (on Edgewood Road)

Mcdonald's (Edgewood) on Edgewood Rd

Sam's Deli (2108 Pulaski Hwy/US 40)

Walgreens (Pulaski Hwy/US 40 & Paul Martin Dr)

Harbor Freight (Edgewater Village Center / 1807 Pulaski 
Hwy / stop is on US 40)



Route 2 Blue Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bel Air

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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